JJF2015 Day 1 (10/10 (Sat))

Koriyama
Big Palette Fukushima %ﬁ:::.f
Center
. Transfer by
Multi-Purpose Hall A Mukti-Purpose Hall B Bus
WL Organizer | Organizer Remaining | oroanizar Exnistion Hall | oz | e Oentral Hell
In the Hall s ¢ WS Area 1 WSArea2 | WSAread | WSArea4 | Zonesin the L=
Room ® | Room @ A oom
8:30 Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Venue setup
Venue setup Management preparation Venue setup Management preparation Management
preparation
9:30
Reception open Shop area
*After reception, free preparation
practice Closed Closed
Opening ceremony/Japan
Juggling Association General
sembly
11:00
ws ws ws ws
Free practice/
12:00] Resting place
12.30) Reception time ws ws ws ws Secretariat Secretariat Closed
(Championship
Changing room | Changing room preparation)
(Women) Men)
Free performance
preparation
— ws ws Shop area
13:30 .
E— Free practice Free practice
Free
14:00 performance
Free practice | Free practice
15:00 N
E—— Free practice Free practice
Free practice/
15:30] Resting place
Bus service
time
(leaving from
Big Palette
16:30 15:20~17:00)
c
open
Championship
18:00) starts
Closed
m Closed
= Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
19:30

Championship
ends

Closed

(% Guest Stage
Preparations)




JJF2015 Day 2 (10/11 (Sun))

Koriyama
' ’ Citizen's
Big Palette Fukushima Citlzans
Canter
—_— Transfor by
Multi-Purpose Hall A Mukti~Purpose Hall B Bus
. Outsids | Multi-Purposs | Waiting Room
R Organizer | Organizer Remaining | organizer | Exhibition Hall Room 2 % Gentral Hall
In the Hall ) Room® | WoAwal | WsAea2 | WsAwad | WSAvad | Zonesinths feanks
8:30
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9:00 Secretariat
Free practice ws
9:30
ws ws ws ws ws
11:00)
ws ws ws ws Free practice/ -
Resting place
12:00)
3| Recetion time ws ws ws ws
Changing room | Changing room
(Women) (Men) Seoretariat Seeley Closed (Guest
Free practice
preparation)
ws ws ws ws Free practice
13:30)
Free performance
preparation
Secretariat
14:30)
Free
performance
Free practice | Free practice | Free practice | Free practice
16:00) Free practice/
Resting place Bus service
time
(leaving from
Big Palette
17:00 15:50~17:30)
Guest Stage
open
Guest Stage
start
18:30)
Closed
Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
19:30) Guest Stage
end
Closed




JJF2015 Day 3 (10/12 (Mon))

Koriyama
Big Palette Fukushima %ﬁ:::.f
Canter
Time Transfor by
Multi-Purpose Hall A Multi-Purpose Hall B Bus
. = Outside | Multi-Purpose | Waiting Room
RrTEED Organizer | Organizer Remaining | oyganizer | Exhibition Hall | Room 2 2 Gotral Hall
In the Hall WSAreal | WSArea2 | WSAread | WSAread | Zonesin the
Room® | Room® bl oom
8:30)
Closed Closed Closed Closed Juggling Jam Closed
Session
9:00] Preparation
Free practice
Entry open
10:30)
DJ time
Start, rule
explanation,
Free practice Judie's moves oto. | ws
11:30 .
Preliminary
DJ time
Prefiminary result
. . announcement Shop area
- Reception time Free practice Coansneleon] [Ehane ke oy
13:00) (Women) (Men)
| — Secretariat
Free practice Free practice | Free practice Main event
End
Endurance
Free practice
Free practice/’ Closed
Resting place
15:30
Big toss up
16:30
Closed
Closed Closing ceremony Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Exiting the venue
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed




